HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name
DIVINE DOLLZ LLC
SACRED FLAME LLC

TURNER SPOT
CLEANING

MISSION RIDGE
APARTMENTS

SIMS COMMERCIAL AND
RESIDENTIAL CLEANING
SERVICES LLC

SOUTH GEORGIA
TOWING AND
RECOVERY

LAUNDON LUXURY LLC

ON TIME CLEANING

KESEBELAUAN
KLOTHING
PRITTZY'S

INTEGRITY TAX
SERVICE

NOURISH YOUR PRETTY
LLC

SPART & HUMBLE
TATTOO

CAPIUS CONSTRUCTION
CONSULTANTS

THE FELTON GROUP

SAMS HANDYMAN
SERVICE

DELTA 74 TACTICAL
SUPPORT SYSTEMS LLC
ROES ROOM

BL Address
914 RACHEL LN
1558 PENDLETON DR

320 FRASIER CIR, 6
802 VETERANS PKWY

1919 SALISBURY WAY

610 SLADE ST

26 OAK ST
5540 W OGLETHORPE HWY, 193
1432 FIREFINDER LANE

620 RED OAK LANE

445 EG MILES PARKWAY, 104
1146 EG MILES PARKWAY, 205C
750 EG MILES PKWY

1309 HILL VIEW CIRCLE

114 S COMMERCE ST
1506 SEMINOLE DR

Monthly Business License Listing

City

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

319 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, B HINESVILLE

925 ELMA G MILES PARKWAY, E

HINESVILLE

State
GA
GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

April

Zip Code
31313
31313

31313
31313

31313

31313

31313
31313
31313

31313
31313
31313
31313

31313

31313
31313

31313

31313

Phone
912-308-1023
912-226-0222

912-318-3243
912-368-5715
912-509-9591

912-432-1166

912-318-9600
912-321-0065
912-532-1878

912-318-8042
912-432-5254
229-947-0572
912-254-1716

912-432-9923

912-659-0641
912-980-5333

954-756-4876

912-675-4789

Nature of Business

454111 ONLINE RETAIL

454110 ONLINE COCONUT
SOY CANDLES

561720 RESIDENTIAL
CLEANING SERVICES

531311 MULTIFAMILY
APARTMENT RENTALS

561720 JANITORIAL SERVICES

488410 - TOWING

454111 ONLINE BOUTIQUE
JANITORIAL SERVICES
454111 ONLINE RETAIL

454111 -ONLINE RETAIL
SALES
541213 TAX PREPARATION

812199 WAXING AND NAIL
SALON
TATTOO SHOP

238990 CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS

531210 REAL ESTATE

236118 HANDYMAN SERVICES

812320 MILITARY GEAR
CLEANING
453991 HOOKAH LOUNGE
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