



Monthly Business License Listing

April

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
DIVINE DOLLZ LLC	914 RACHEL LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-308-1023	454111 ONLINE RETAIL
SACRED FLAME LLC	1558 PENDLETON DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-226-0222	454110 ONLINE COCONUT SOY CANDLES
TURNER SPOT CLEANING	320 FRASIER CIR, 6	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-318-3243	561720 RESIDENTIAL CLEANING SERVICES
MISSION RIDGE APARTMENTS	802 VETERANS PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-368-5715	531311 MULTIFAMILY APARTMENT RENTALS
SIMS COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL CLEANING SERVICES LLC	1919 SALISBURY WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-509-9591	561720 JANITORIAL SERVICES
SOUTH GEORGIA TOWING AND RECOVERY	610 SLADE ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-432-1166	488410 - TOWING
LAUNDON LUXURY LLC	26 OAK ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-318-9600	454111 ONLINE BOUTIQUE
ON TIME CLEANING	5540 W OGLETHORPE HWY, 193	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-321-0065	JANITORIAL SERVICES
KESEBELAUAN KLOTHING	1432 FIREFINDER LANE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-532-1878	454111 ONLINE RETAIL
PRITZY'S	620 RED OAK LANE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-318-8042	454111 -ONLINE RETAIL SALES
INTEGRITY TAX SERVICE	445 EG MILES PARKWAY, 104	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-432-5254	541213 TAX PREPARATION
NOURISH YOUR PRETTY LLC	1146 EG MILES PARKWAY, 205C	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	229-947-0572	812199 WAXING AND NAIL SALON
SPART & HUMBLE TATTOO	750 EG MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-254-1716	TATTOO SHOP
CAPIUS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS	1309 HILL VIEW CIRCLE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-432-9923	238990 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS
THE FELTON GROUP	114 S COMMERCE ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-659-0641	531210 REAL ESTATE
SAMS HANDYMAN SERVICE	1506 SEMINOLE DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-980-5333	236118 HANDYMAN SERVICES
DELTA 74 TACTICAL SUPPORT SYSTEMS LLC	319 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	954-756-4876	812320 MILITARY GEAR CLEANING
ROES ROOM	925 ELMA G MILES PARKWAY, E	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-675-4789	453991 HOOKAH LOUNGE